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Bracket 1
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2

TSA051292
TSA051292

GN
GN

A1

[1] JADON KOHLMEYER

BYE

[1] Kyle ERWEE

3

4

TSA040427

TSA030497

TSA040427

TSA030497

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Sibusiso QAME

Hanco BENADE

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

IGOR CILLIERS 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA031318

TSA048979

TSA031318

TSA048979
MPUM
MPUM

Wian ROOTHMAN

Philani DLAMINI

Johannes VAN DER WALT

shakeel kiren  MISTRY 6-1, 6-2

7

8
TSA048687
TSA048687

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Ernst GOUWS
[2] Dylan DU TOIT

[1] ERWEE / KOHLMEYER

BENADE / CILLIERS

6-3, 6-1

ROOTHMAN / VAN DER WALT

[2] DU TOIT / GOUWS

5-7, 6-4, 10-3

BENADE / CILLIERS

[2] DU TOIT / GOUWS

3-6, 6-4, 12-10

[2] DU TOIT / GOUWS
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